
 

 
 

● NAME: Carey Bridges 
● Dates: January 20, 2025 - Monday, January 21, 2025 - Tuesday, January 22, 2025 - 

Wednesday, January 23, 2025 - Thursday 
● Announcement: School Cash is now open to purchase your Semi formal ticket if you 

have returned your contract. Do not forget to get your table seating arrangements in 
ASAP, School Cash closes this Friday afternoon. 

 
● NAME: T. Martyn for L. Fazzalari 
● Dates: January 15, 2025 - Wednesday, January 16, 2025 - Thursday, January 17, 2025 - 

Friday, January 20, 2025 - Monday, January 21, 2025 - Tuesday, January 22, 2025 - 
Wednesday, January 23, 2025 - Thursday, January 24, 2025 - Friday, January 27, 2025 - 
Monday, January 28, 2025 - Tuesday, January 29, 2025 - Wednesday, January 30, 2025 
- Thursday, January 31, 2025 - Friday 

● Announcement: Attention grade 9 to 11 students! Want to test your math skills and take 
on an exciting challenge? Sign up for the Waterloo Math Contest! Register now on School 
Cash Online—sales close Friday, February 7th. Don’t miss out!" 
 


